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SECULAR SONGS BY THE SAME COMPOSER

A Little Way to Walk with You. High, C
A Lover’s Song. High, ¥ Low, Db

An Evening Song. High, G Medium, I
A Song of Spring. High, C Low, Ab
Bend Low, O Dusky Night. High, A
Charity. High or Medium, C

Elysium. High, G Low, Eb

Eternity. High, B Medium or Low, G
For a Day. High, C Low, B)

Her Rose. High, G Low, Eb
June-Time. High, ' Low, D

Life’s Twilight. High, Ab Medium, G

My Homeland. High, C Medium, Bb
Realization. High, D Medium, C Low,
Song of Waiting. High, A> Medium, F
Sylvia. High, G Medium, F  Low, Ep
The Lassie I Love Best.
Medium, F

Low, A

Low, TH

Low, |

Low, I
Morning. High, D m. Medium, C m. Low, Bp m.
Low, Ab

Ab

Low, Eb

High, ¥ Low, D

Low, D

Thought of You. High, G
To One Unknown. High, G
To You. High, G Medium, F
Toward the Sunrise. High, G
When All the Bonny Birds.

Low, E
Low, Eb
Low, Eb
High, F Low, D

net
.60
.50
.60
.60
.00
.50
.00
S0
.60
.60
.60
.60
.60

.60

.60
.60
.50
.60

When June Days Come Again. High, G Low, Eb
When the Boys Come Home. High, Eb Medium, C

Your Smile. High, G Medium, F Low,
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Words* by
Frank L. Stanton

To Mr. Amor W. Shkarp

Morning
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* From the “Atlanta Constitution;’ used by permission
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FOUR SONGS sy OLEY SPEAKS
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